6/17/2017
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12
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14

15

16

1754104961

1754105393

1754104574

1754105267

1754104604

1754104962

1754104389

1754103434

1754105199

1754103913

1754105600

1754105314

1754104535

1754104837

1754104128

1754104689

NILAP
SANTOSH

SAIKAT
TAPADAR

SAMEER
HELA

SHUVAIJIT
SAHA

DEBASHIS
DAS

SOURAV
NASKAR

RIYA
MAJHI

RAJU DAS

BISWAJIT
PARUI

KRISHNO
KONAI

TANAYA
DAS

SUVAM
DAS

LAXMI
DAS

BISU DAS

SRABANI

DAS

SAGAR

BA GENERAL

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

NATIONAL OPEN SCHOOL

WEST BENGAL BOARD OF
MADRASAH EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BA G

BA G

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

63.50

56.00

55.25

52.75

52.75

50.75

50.50

49.75

49.50

48.75

48.00

47.50

45.50

45.00

45.00

44.25

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
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SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
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6/17/2017

17

18

19

20

21

1754105608

1754104354

1754104071

1754104977

1754104749

DAS

SUMAN
DAS

BIBEK
HAZRA

SOURAV
MONDAL

PRADIP
SARKAR

SOURAV
MONDAL

OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

43.00

42.75

41.50

39.50

36.00

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
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