BA GENERAL

		NT.	BA GENEKAL	<u></u>	Merit		
	RegistrationNo	Name	board	Stream	%	Category	MerritCatagor
1	1754104961	NILAP SANTOSH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	63.50	SC	SC
2	1754105393	SAIKAT TAPADAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	56.00	SC	SC
3	1754104574	SAMEER HELA	NATIONAL OPEN SCHOOL	BA G	55.25	SC	SC
4	1754105267	SHUVAJIT SAHA	WEST BENGAL BOARD OF MADRASAH EDUCATION	BA G	52.75	SC	SC
5	1754104604	DEBASHIS DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	52.75	SC	SC
6	1754104962	SOURAV NASKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	50.75	SC	SC
7	1754104389	RIYA MAJHI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	50.50	SC	SC
8	1754103434	RAJU DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	49.75	SC	SC
9	1754105199	BISWAJIT PARUI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	49.50	SC	SC
10	1754103913	KRISHNO KONAI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	48.75	SC	SC
11	1754105600	TANAYA DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	48.00	SC	SC
12	1754105314	SUVAM DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	47.50	SC	SC
13	1754104535	LAXMI DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	45.50	SC	SC
14	1754104837	BISU DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	45.00	SC	SC
15	1754104128	SRABANI DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	45.00	SC	SC
16	1754104689	SAGAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL	BA G	44.25	SC	SC

6/17/2017

1//2017								
		DAS	OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)					
17	1754105608	SUMAN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	43.00	SC	SC	
18	1754104354	BIBEK HAZRA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	42.75	SC	SC	
19	1754104071	SOURAV MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	41.50	SC	SC	
20	1754104977	PRADIP SARKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	39.50	SC	SC	
21	1754104749	SOURAV MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	36.00	SC	SC	